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
part ss,all scr,220 vs,mostly recessed radiation 
lst-4-vest,s.h,l.r,fp,d.r,brk.nk,kit,lav,side suna~.or den 
2nd-3-3 bdrms,t.bath w/sh.o/tub 
Attic-closed stairs 
Bsmt-toi,laund,g.i.& cop.w.p. 
ST:Gas /to garage 
2-car frame det.garage,drive paved to end of house,gravel 
LB:HAC 763-1215 2/23/68-Exp.B/22/68 
Owner Ida,Maureen & Esther Odinsky,prem,762-8692-UNLISTED 
L 4.4,B 14.7,67 taxes $870.96 Poss.~/l/68.Phone for all 
appts.THIS IS A MUST.L.r,d.r,s.h,stairs,upper hall carpet­
ing incl.Sunrm,2 bdrms.carpeting nego.Mtg.not assumable at 
5i,but Crestmont may allow assumption to qual.buyer@ 6%. 
Owner will consider VA & FHA financing.When calling for 
appts,please let phone RING.Fielding GS,Mplwd.Jr,Columbia 
HS,Lady of Sorrows Paro,Bus 311 Mplwd.RR. 

Conv.49 Kensington Terr.,Mplwd. 7-1-2-lav. ST:Gas $25,900 



#6175--J/6/68 Now APPROVED. 

#6194-:--4/19/68 Poss. date mow August 1st. 
#6207--5/20/6 8 Under contract by Lansu. 

#6220--6/19/68 Contingency removed.Selling price $24,500~ 



....... 
50843 49 Kensington Ter,Mplwd. $25,900 1 
Former 45621 - new phcto $16,8oo Mtg.@ 6% 
Near Oakland Rd. · $14,945 Approx.bal._. 
Lot 50xl28x50 ,Lot 1 T7A,Pl.l4 $ 184 .. mo.. pyts. 
Col,35yrs,frame,oak,pine fl.rs, Crestmont S & L 
comp.r:r,part s.s,all scr,220 v.s. · 
lst-4-vest,s.h,l.r,~,d.r,brk.nk,kit,lav,side sunr.m.or 
2nd-3-3bdrms,l t.bath w/sh.o/tub /den 
Attic-closed stairs 
Bsmt-toi,laund,g.i.& cop.w.p. 
ST: Gas /gravel to garage 
2-car frame det.garage,drive paved to end of house, 
LB:HAC 763-1215 8/24/67-EXp.2/23/68 
Owner Ida,Maureen & Esther Odinsky,prem, 762-8692 
L 4.4,B 14.7,1967 taxes $810.96 ~STED 
Poss.arr.Please phone for al.l appts-THIS IS A MUST, 
Mostly recessed radiation.L.r,d.r1side hall,stairs, 
upper hall carpeting incl..Sun rm,2 bdrms.carpeting 
nego.Fielding GS,Mapl.ewood Jr,Col.umhia HS,Lady of 
Sorrows Paro ,Bus 3l,Mapl.ewood RR. 

Conv .. 49 Kensington Ter,Mplwd. 7-1-2-lav. ST:Gas $25,900 / 
/ 



#6096--8/30/67 Now APPROVED. Crestmont S.&.L. mtge i nt. rate is 5t~ 
20 yrs. due 1983. May be assumed by qualified buyer. Prepayment 
penalty. l 
#6098--9/5/67 Correct: Mortgage is NOT assumable at S2% i nterest. 
Crestmont may· permi t an assumption to qualified-buyer at 6%. 

#6125--11/6/67 Owner does NOT want FHA or GI IDfT· 



l 45621 49 Kensington Terr. ,Mplw<i.· 
Former lt4095 - prev.photo 
Nr. Oakland Rd. 
Lot 50xl3L~50 Lot#l77A Blk.~~4 
Fr.,Col.,blt.36yrs.,comp.rf.,oak fl. 
lst-3-vest. ,s.h. ,l.r.w/fp,d.r. ,brk. 

$23,900 . 
$16,800 Mtge.@5~ 
$16,137 Bal.due'64 
$168.Mtge.Pyts. 
Prepay penalty 
Crestmont S&L Assn. 

nk.,kit.,lav.,s.p. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,l t.bath w/shower o/tub 
3rd-Attic; closed stairs 
Basement: toilet,laund.,out.entr.; g.iron & 
Steam: Gas 
2-car frame garage,det. 
LB: CTS, OR 5-0100 7/8/64-Exp.l/8/65 

cop.w.p. 

OWner: Joyce McKechnie, widow, prem., 762-7470 
1964 Assess. Land $ 4,400 1964 Rate $3-79 

Bldg.$13 ; 700 " Taxes $685.99 
Poss.30 days. Key w/LB. Wea.wind.&drs.,cap ins.,all s.s. 
220 v.elec. Recessed radiation. Mod.kit. Call owner for 
appt. If no answer, key w/LB. House in unusually nice con­
dition - a pleasure to show. FieldingG.S.,Mplwd.Jr.,Colum­
biaH.S.JSorrows paro. Bus 31. Maplewood RR Station. 

CONV.49 Kens~ngton Terr.,Mplwd. 6-l-2-lav. St:Gas $23,900 



#5611--:-7 /13/64 _Add: P.A. T~O., 

#5613---7/17/64 N:ow APPROVED . 
·· ··· 

#5627~-8/19/64 Under contract by Kaiser & Ross .. 
- . 

#5633--9/2/64 Contingency removed. Selling price $22,000. 



44095 49 Kensington Terr-., Mplwd. 
Former #22527 - new photo 
Near Oakland Road 
Lot:50x128. Lot #177A, ~Map #24 

$24,500. 1 
$ 2,.500. Bal.Mtge. 
Yo ck S & L Newark. 

Frame, Colonial,blt. 35 yrs.,comp.rf., 
1st- 3- vest., s.h., l.r., d.r., brk. arca, kit.,lav., 

fp. in l.r., sun porch 
2nd- 3- 3 bedrms., 1 t.bath w/shower over t ub 
3rd- Attic~ closed stairs 
Basement: toilet, laund., outside ent. , g .iron & cop. w.p. 
Steam:Gas, annual cost $330.00 inc 1. cooking & hoi: water. 
2-car garage, frame, det. 
LB: C & F, DR 6-3660 7-22-63 Exp. 1·· 22- 6l:-
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